CHINESE SNACKS

VARIETY

Chilli Potato

Chilli Potato Honey
Veggie Manchurian Dry
Veggie Manchurian Gravy
Chilli Soya Dry

Chilli Soya Gravy

Paneer Manchurian Dry
Paneer Manchurian Gravy
Chilli Mushroom Dry
Chilli Mushroom Gravy
French Fries

Chilly Paneer Dry

Chilli Paneer Gravy

Half

60
80
60
80
80
100
120
150
100
130
50
150
180
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Full

110
150

110
150
150
150
230
250
180
250

80
280
350
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Expertz Finedine
RESTROCAFE offline

VARIETY

Veggie Masala Noodles
Hakka Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Singapuri Noodles
Beijing Schezwan Noodles
FD Special Noodles
Maggie /Yippie Masala
Maggie /Yippie Veggie
Fried Rice Veggie
Fried Rice Schezwan
FD Special Fried Rice

Red Sauce Pasta

White Sauce Pasta
Indian Veggie Pasta

FD Special Italian Pasta

| ® | NOODLES, PASTA & CHINESE RICE

Half

70

90

80

100

100

120

40

50

70

100

120

80

80

80

100

Full

130

150

150

180

180

230

70

90

180

180

200

150

150

150

180




VARIETY Half Full
Veggie Momos Steam 40 70
Soya Momos Steam 40 70
Paneer Momos Steam 60 100
Atta Veggie Momos 0 90
Atta PaneerMomos 70 120
Raagi Veggie Momos 50 90
Raagi PaneerMomos 70 120
Kurkure Momos Vegie 60 110
Kurkure Momos Soya 60 110
Kurkure Momos Paneer 70 130
Kurkure Momos Corn Cheese 70 130
Fried any Momo 20 extra 30 extra
Gravy any Momo 20 extra 30 extra
o] cnserous
VARIETY Half Full
Spring Roll 40 70
Veggies Masala Roll 50 90
Soya Masala Roll 50 90
Paneer Masala Roll 70 130
Any With Gravy 30(Extra) 50(Extra)
/
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|E| BURGERS

Fried Aalu Tikki 30
MC-Aalu Tikki 40
Grill Cheese Vegies 60
Bhaji Paneer 60
FD Special Cheese Paneer 100
Subway Vegie 100

Aalu Masala 20
Aalu-Pyaaz 30
Paneer-Pyaaz 40
FD Special Cheese Paneer 70
White Sauce Without Grill 30
White Sauce With Grill 50

Tandoori Sauce Without Grill 40

Tandoori Sauce With Grill 60
FD Special Cheese Paneer 80
Grill




Tomato
Sweet Corn
Mixed Veggies
Hot & Sour
Manchow

[talian Mashroom

Maxican Tomato Corn

Expertz Finedine

RESTROCAFE

50

60

70

70

70

80

80

VARIETY

Any Single Veggie
Mix Veggie

Cheese & Corn
Cheese Corn Paneer
Farm House
Margherita

Peppy Paneer

Achari Do Pyaaz

FD Special Bonanza

O +91-9811377155
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70

80

100

120

120

80

120

120
130

130

150

180

200

200

150

230

230
250

VARIETY

Mango Shake
Banana Shake

Black Current Shake
Pine Apple Shake
Vanilla Shake
Strawberry Shake
Butter Scotch Shake
Chocolate Shake
Oreo Shake

Juice

Mojito

Cold / Soft Drink
Cold Coffee

Kullhad Hot Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Cuppuccino

Kullhad Masala Chai

Pudina Masala Lassi

Mishti Lassi

n SHAKES & DRINKS

80

80

100

100

100

100

120

120

130

MRP

80

MRP

100

60

80

100

30

60
60

120

120

130

130

130

130

150

150

170

MRP

100

MRP

150

NA

NA

NA

NA

100
100

160

160

170

170

170

170

180

180

200

MRP

120

MRP

190

NA

NA

NA

NA

130
130



Expertz Finedine
RESTROCAFE

N Ll

E EGGLESS CAKES, PASTRIES & DESSERTS

VARIETY PER PIECE Blue Berry Cake

Strawberry Pastry 40 Mango Cake 280
Vanilla Pastry 40 Dark Truffle Choco Cake 350
Pineapple Pastry 40 Floor Cake 300-400
Chocolate Pastry 60 Cake With Fruits 400 to 500
Black Forest Pastry 60 Velvet Cake

Black Current Pastry 60 Cartoon Shapes Cake

Blueberry Pastry 60 Rasmalai Cake

Chocochips Pastry 70 Kalakand / Milk Cake

Mango Pastry 70 Fondant Cake

Dark Truffle Choco Pastry 80 Ice Cream

VARIETY PER POUND

Strawberry Cake 250

Vanilla Cake 250

Pineapple Cake 250

Chocolate Cake 270

Black Forest Cake 280

Black Current Cake 300

Chocochips/Cake 350

+91-9811377155
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Menu

Expertz Finedine

RESTROCAFE
TANDOORI SNACKS VARIETY Half 1

VARIETY Half Full Pudina Paneer / 200 380
Mashroom Tikka

Masala Chaap 150 280 Afghani Paneer / 200 380
Mashroom Tikka

Haryali Chaap 150 280 Crunchy Masala Paneer/ 230 450
Mashroom Tikka

Achari Chaap 150 280 Pachranga Masala Paneer 230 450
Mashroom Tikka

Lemon Chaap 160 300 Seekh Kabab Paneer / 230 450
Mashroom

Malai Chaap 180 350 Tandoori Momos  Variety+50 Variety+80

Pudina Chaap 160 300 Chaap / Paneer Tikka/ Variety+50 Variety+80
Mashroom Tikka Rolls

Afghani Chaap 180 350

FD Special Tandoori 230) 450
Masala Platelets

Crunchy Masala Chaap 200 380 _ .

FD Spec1al Tandoori 250 480
Pachranga Masala Chaap 220 400 Malai Platelets

FD Special Tandoori
Seekh Kabab Chaap 180 350 300 550

Rolls Platelets

Masala Paneer / 180 350 IZI NUGGETS
Mashroom Tikka

Haryali Paneer / 180 350 VARIETY Half Full
MBSNREI) 112 Vegie Masala Nuggets 80 130
Achari Paneer / 200 380 : .
MiEalsem I Soya Masala Nuggets 80 30
Lemon Paneer / 200 380 Potato Masala Nuggets 80 150
Mashroom Tikka Paneer Masala Nuggets 100 180
Malai Paneer / 200 380

Mashroom Tikka Cheese Corn Nuggets 100 180
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Menu

Expertz Finedine

RESTROCAFE
[®] CHAAT SNACKS VARIETY
VARIETY Full2PCS) ~ Pav Bhaji 150
' 150

Gol-Gappe 30(6) Nutri Kulcha

Dahi Kabab 150
Samosa-Chatni 50

Veggie Seekh Kabab 230
semase-Cliinele ey Hara Bhara Kabab 250
Aalu Bread Pakoda Chatni 60 Wised Miraslln Relsels 280
Aalu Bread Pakoda Chhole 100 Crispy Paneer Kabab 300
Paneer Bread Pakoda Chatni 80 Crispy Masala Corn 280
Paneer Bread Pakoda 120 Crispy Masala Peanuts 280
Chole
Khasta Kachodi Sabzi 50 Crispy Masala Chana 280

IDEEN
Bikaneri Kachodi Chatni 60

Crispy Sprouts 280
Chhole Bhature (0]0)

FD Special Crispy 350
Dahi-Bhalle Paapdi 100 Patelets
Aalu Tikki Chhole 100
Chaat
Besan Masala Chila 120
Chatni
Roasted Plain Paapad 100
Roasted Masala Paapad 150

4
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Menu

Expertz Finedine

RESTROCAFE
[e] SOUTH INDIAN VARIETY
VARIETY Half Full Paneer Butter Uttpam NA 200
' NA 250

Upma 30 150 Pizza Style Uttpam

FD Special Uttpam NA 270
Sambhar Idli 60 100

Crispy Sprouts 150 280
S EIR A 60 100 Hara Bhara Kabab 200 380
Rasam Daal Sambhar Vada 70 130 Mixed Masala Kabab 200 380
Plain Butter Dosa NA 100 Crlspy Paneer Kabab 220 400
Tomato Onion Butter Dosa NA 120 Crispy Masala Corn 150 280
Spicy Masala Butter Dosa NA 130 Crispy Masala Peanuts 150 280
Paneer Masala Dosa NA 150 Crispy Masala Chana Daal 150 280
Paneer Butter Dosa NA 180 FD Special Crispy Patelets 250 480
Pizza Style Dosa NA 200
FD Special Dosa NA 250
Tomato Butter Uttpam NA 130
Onion Butter Uttpam NA 140
Mixed Spicy Uttpam NA 150
Paneer Masala Butter NA 180
Uttpam

+91-9811377155
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Menu

Expertz Finedine

RESTROCAFE
n NORTH INDIAN BREADS VARIETY
VARIETY Price Per Piece Mixed Masala Paratha 120
Tawa / Tandoori Roti 20 Lachha Paratha 80
Paneer Paratha 120
Missi Roti 40
FD Special Pizza Paratha 130
Plain Butter Naan 510) VARIETY Half Full
Aalu Naan 60 Boiled Plain Rice 60 110
| EEVANEEN 70 Jeere Riae 70 130
Lemon Pulao 80 150
Gobhi Naan 70
Home Style Pulao 80 150
Paneer Naan 100 Chhole Rice 80 150
) REVANERNTEE 80 150
FD Special Masala Naan 120
Daal Fry/Tadka Rice 80 150
Butter Tawa Paratha 40 Kadhi-Pakoda Rice 80 150
. Bi i 180
Aalu Paratha 70 Veg: Biryani 100
Gujrati Pulao 120 200
Pyaaz Paratha 80 Punjabi Spicy Pulao 120 200
Daal Makhni Rice 150 280
Mooli Paratha 80 )
Matar Paneer Rice 150 280
Gl Paiaihe 30 Shahi Paneer Rice 150 280
Kadhai Paneer Rice 170 320
Aalu-Pyaaz Paratha 90 Meetha Shahi Zarda Pulao 170 320
Butter Paneer / Chaap /
Achari Masala Paratha 90 Mashroom Rice = 350
Spicy Garlic Pratha 100 Malai Matar Paneer / 180 350
Chaap / Masroom Rice
_ Lababdaar Paneer / 180 350
Chaap / Mashroom Rice

& +91-9811377155
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Expertz Finedine
RESTROCAFE

|® | NORTH INDIAN SABZI

VARIETY

Aalu Matar
Aalu Shimla
Aalu Gobhi
Daal Fry
IDEEINETE
Chhole

REVANE]

Dum Aalu

Kadhi Pakoda
Baingan Bharta

Bhindi Pyaaz Masala
Chana Masala

Mix Veg

Daal Makhni

Matar Paneer
Paalak Paneer

Shahi Paneer
Kadhai Puneer
Bhurji Paneer

Kofta Malai Paneer

Half

80
80
80
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
130
150
150
150
150
170
180
180

+91-9811377155
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Full

150
150
150
180
180
180
180

180

180
180

180
180
250
280
280
280
280
320
350
350

VARIETY Half

Achaari Makhni Paneer 180
Spicy Soya Masala Paneer 180

Tawa Masala Mashroom
Paneer
Butter Masala Paneer 200

200

Lababdaar Masala Paneer 200
Lababdaar Masala Chaap 200

Tawa Masala Chaap 200
Gravy Masala Chaap 200
Malai Matar Mashroom 200
Lababdaar Masala 200
Mashroom

Kadhai Spicy Mashroom 200

350
350

380

380
380
380
380
380
380

380

380




Menu

Expertz Finedine
RESTROCAFE

[¢] NORTH INDIAN THAALI

VARIETY

1 Lachha Parathas +1 Butter Naan + 1 Regular Sabzi + 1
Special Sabzi + Rice + Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Raita
- 1Lachha Paratha + 1 Chur-Chur Naan
+ 2 Special Sabzi + Rice + Salad + Chatni + Pickle+ Raita

- 2 Missi Roti + Jeera Rice + 1 Paalak
Paneer + 1 Special Sabzi + Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Masala

Lassi + Paapad

- 1 Missi Roti + 1 Amritsari Paneer

Kulcha + Jeera Rice + 1 Paalak Paneer + 1 Special Sabzi +
Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Masala Lassi + Paapad + Dessert

- 1 Paneer Paratha +1 Chur-

Chur Naan + Jeera Rice + Special Sabzi + Salad +
Chatni + Pickle+ Fruit Raita + Pappad + Dessert
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PRICE

250

300

350

380

400




