



# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE offline



## CHINESE SNACKS

VARIETY	Half	Full
Chilli Potato	60	110
Chilli Potato Honey	80	150
Veggie Manchurian Dry	60	110
Veggie Manchurian Gravy	80	150
Chilli Soya Dry	80	150
Chilli Soya Gravy	100	150
Paneer Manchurian Dry	120	230
Paneer Manchurian Gravy	150	250
Chilli Mushroom Dry	100	180
Chilli Mushroom Gravy	130	250
French Fries	50	80
Chilly Paneer Dry	150	280
Chilli Paneer Gravy	180	350

## NOODLES, PASTA & CHINESE RICE

VARIETY	Half	Full
Veggie Masala Noodles	70	130
Hakka Noodles	90	150
Chilli Garlic Noodles	80	150
Singapuri Noodles	100	180
Beijing Schezwan Noodles	100	180
FD Special Noodles	120	230
Maggie/Yippie Masala	40	70
Maggie/Yippie Veggie	50	90
Fried Rice Veggie	70	180
Fried Rice Schezwan	100	180
FD Special Fried Rice	120	200
Red Sauce Pasta	80	150
White Sauce Pasta	80	150
Indian Veggie Pasta	80	150
FD Special Italian Pasta	100	180



+91-9811377155



[www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com)



# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE offline

## MOMOS

VARIETY	Half	Full
Veggie Momos Steam	40	70
Soya Momos Steam	40	70
Paneer Momos Steam	60	100
Atta Veggie Momos	50	90
Atta Paneer Momos	70	120
Raagi Veggie Momos	50	90
Raagi Paneer Momos	70	120
Kurkure Momos Veggie	60	110
Kurkure Momos Soya	60	110
Kurkure Momos Paneer	70	130
Kurkure Momos Corn Cheese	70	130
Fried any Momo	20 extra	30 extra
Gravy any Momo	20 extra	30 extra

## CHINESE ROLLS

VARIETY	Half	Full
Spring Roll	40	70
Veggies Masala Roll	50	90
Soya Masala Roll	50	90
Paneer Masala Roll	70	130
Any With Gravy	30(Extra)	50(Extra)

## BURGERS

Fried Aalu Tikki	30
MC-Aalu Tikki	40
Grill Cheese Vegies	60
Bhaji Paneer	60
FD Special Cheese Paneer	100
Subway Veggie	100

## PATTIES

Aalu Masala	20
Aalu-Pyaaz	30
Paneer-Pyaaz	40
FD Special Cheese Paneer	70

## SANDWICH & KULCHA

White Sauce Without Grill	30
White Sauce With Grill	50
Tandoori Sauce Without Grill	40
Tandoori Sauce With Grill	60
FD Special Cheese Paneer Grill	80

+91-9811377155

[www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com)

# Menu

## Expertz Finedine RESTROCAFE

### SOUPS

Tomato	50
Sweet Corn	60
Mixed Veggies	70
Hot & Sour	70
Manchow	70
Italian Mashroom	80
Maxican Tomato Corn	80

### PIZZA

VARIETY	S	L
Any Single Veggie	70	130
Mix Veggie	80	150
Cheese & Corn	100	180
Cheese Corn Paneer	120	200
Farm House	120	200
Margherita	80	150
Peppy Paneer	120	230
Achari Do Pyaaz	120	230
FD Special Bonanza	130	250

### SHAKES & DRINKS

VARIETY	S	M	L
Mango Shake	80	120	160
Banana Shake	80	120	160
Black Current Shake	100	130	170
Pine Apple Shake	100	130	170
Vanilla Shake	100	130	170
Strawberry Shake	100	130	170
Butter Scotch Shake	120	150	180
Chocolate Shake	120	150	180
Oreo Shake	130	170	200
Juice	MRP	MRP	MRP
Mojito	80	100	120
Cold / Soft Drink	MRP	MRP	MRP
Cold Coffee	100	150	190
Kullhad Hot Coffee	60	NA	NA
Hot Chocolate	80	NA	NA
Cuppuccino	100	NA	NA
Kullhad Masala Chai	30	NA	NA
Pudina Masala Lassi	60	100	130
Mishti Lassi	60	100	130

# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE



## EGGLESS CAKES, PASTRIES & DESSERTS

### VARIETY

### PER PIECE

Strawberry Pastry

40

Vanilla Pastry

40

Pineapple Pastry

40

Chocolate Pastry

60

Black Forest Pastry

60

Black Current Pastry

60

Blueberry Pastry

60

Chocochips Pastry

70

Mango Pastry

70

Dark Truffle Choco Pastry

80

### VARIETY

### PER POUND

Strawberry Cake

250

Vanilla Cake

250

Pineapple Cake

250

Chocolate Cake

270

Black Forest Cake

280

Black Current Cake

300

Chocochips Cake

350

Blue Berry Cake

280

Mango Cake

280

Dark Truffle Choco Cake

350

Floor Cake

300-400

Cake With Fruits

400 to 500

Velvet Cake

500

Cartoon Shapes Cake

350 to 500

Rasmalai Cake

500

Kalakand / Milk Cake

600

Fondant Cake

600

Ice Cream

MRP



+91-9811377155



[www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com)

# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE

## TANDOORI SNACKS

VARIETY	Half	Full
Masala Chaap	150	280
Haryali Chaap	150	280
Achari Chaap	150	280
Lemon Chaap	160	300
Malai Chaap	180	350
Pudina Chaap	160	300
Afghani Chaap	180	350
Crunchy Masala Chaap	200	380
Pachranga Masala Chaap	220	400
Seekh Kabab Chaap	180	350
Masala Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	180	350
Haryali Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	180	350
Achari Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	200	380
Lemon Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	200	380
Malai Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	200	380

## VARIETY

Half

Full

Pudina Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	200	380
Afghani Paneer / Mashroom Tikka	200	380
Crunchy Masala Paneer/ Mashroom Tikka	230	450
Pachranga Masala Paneer Mashroom Tikka	230	450
Seekh Kabab Paneer / Mashroom	230	450
Tandoori Momos	Variety+50	Variety+80
Chaap / Paneer Tikka/ Mashroom Tikka Rolls	Variety+50	Variety+80
FD Special Tandoori Masala Platelets	230	450
FD Special Tandoori Malai Platelets	250	480
FD Special Tandoori Rolls Platelets	300	550

## NUGGETS

### VARIETY

Half

Full

Vegie Masala Nuggets	80	130
Soya Masala Nuggets	80	130
Potato Masala Nuggets	80	150
Paneer Masala Nuggets	100	180
Cheese Corn Nuggets	100	180

+91-9811377155

www.expertzfinedinerestocafe.com

# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE

## CHAAT SNACKS

VARIETY	Full(2PCS)	VARIETY	Full
Gol-Gappe	30(6)	Pav Bhaji	150
Samosa-Chatni	50	Nutri Kulcha	150
Samosa-Chhole	80	Dahi Kabab	150
Aalu Bread Pakoda Chatni	60	Veggie Seekh Kabab	230
Aalu Bread Pakoda Chhole	100	Hara Bhara Kabab	250
Paneer Bread Pakoda Chatni	80	Mixed Masala Kabab	280
Paneer Bread Pakoda Chole	120	Crispy Paneer Kabab	300
Khasta Kachodi Sabzi	50	Crispy Masala Corn	280
Bikaneri Kachodi Chatni	60	Crispy Masala Peanuts	280
Chhole Bhature	100	Crispy Masala Chana Daal	280
Dahi-Bhalle Paapdi	100	Crispy Sprouts	280
Aalu Tikki Chhole	100	FD Special Crispy Patelets	350
Chat			
Besan Masala Chila	120		
Chatni			
Roasted Plain Paapad	100		
Roasted Masala Paapad	150		

+91-9811377155

[www.expertzfinedinerestocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestocafe.com)



# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE



## SOUTH INDIAN

VARIETY	Half	Full
Upma	80	150
Sambhar Idli	60	100
Sambhar Vada	60	100
Rasam Daal Sambhar Vada	70	130
Plain Butter Dosa	NA	100
Tomato Onion Butter Dosa	NA	120
Spicy Masala Butter Dosa	NA	130
Paneer Masala Dosa	NA	150
Paneer Butter Dosa	NA	180
Pizza Style Dosa	NA	200
FD Special Dosa	NA	250
Tomato Butter Uttpam	NA	130
Onion Butter Uttpam	NA	140
Mixed Spicy Uttpam	NA	150
Paneer Masala Butter Uttpam	NA	180

## VARIETY

VARIETY	Half	Full
Paneer Butter Uttpam	NA	200
Pizza Style Uttpam	NA	250
FD Special Uttpam	NA	270
Crispy Sprouts	150	280
Hara Bhara Kabab	200	380
Mixed Masala Kabab	200	380
Crispy Paneer Kabab	220	400
Crispy Masala Corn	150	280
Crispy Masala Peanuts	150	280
Crispy Masala Chana Daal	150	280
FD Special Crispy Patelets	250	480



+91-9811377155



www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com



# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE



## NORTH INDIAN BREADS

VARIETY	Price Per Piece
Tawa / Tandoori Roti	20
Missi Roti	40
Plain Butter Naan	50
Aalu Naan	60
Pyaaaz Naan	70
Gobhi Naan	70
Paneer Naan	100
FD Special Masala Naan	120
Butter Tawa Paratha	40
Aalu Paratha	70
Pyaaaz Paratha	80
Mooli Paratha	80
Gobhi Paratha	80
Aalu-Pyaaaz Paratha	90
Achari Masala Paratha	90
Spicy Garlic Pratha	100

## VARIETY Price Per Piece

Mixed Masala Paratha	120
Lachha Paratha	80
Paneer Paratha	120
FD Special Pizza Paratha	130

VARIETY	Half	Full
Boiled Plain Rice	60	110
Jeera Rice	70	130
Lemon Pulao	80	150
Home Style Pulao	80	150
Chhole Rice	80	150
Razma Rice	80	150
Daal Fry/Tadka Rice	80	150
Kadhi-Pakoda Rice	80	150
Veg. Biryani	100	180
Gujrati Pulao	120	200
Punjabi Spicy Pulao	120	200
Daal Makhni Rice	150	280
Matar Paneer Rice	150	280
Shahi Paneer Rice	150	280
Kadhai Paneer Rice	170	320
Meetha Shahi Zarda Pulao	170	320
Butter Paneer / Chaap / Mashroom Rice	180	350
Malai Matar Paneer / Chaap / Masroom Rice	180	350
Lababdaar Paneer / Chaap / Mashroom Rice	180	350



 +91-9811377155

 [www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com)



# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE



## NORTH INDIAN SABZI

VARIETY	Half	Full	VARIETY	Half	Full
Aalu Matar	80	150	Achaari Makhni Paneer	180	350
Aalu Shimla	80	150	Spicy Soya Masala Paneer	180	350
Aalu Gobhi	80	150	Tawa Masala Mashroom Paneer	200	380
Daal Fry	100	180	Butter Masala Paneer	200	380
Daal Tadka	100	180	Lababdaar Masala Paneer	200	380
Chhole	100	180	Lababdaar Masala Chaap	200	380
Razma	100	180	Tawa Masala Chaap	200	380
Dum Aalu	100	180	Gravy Masala Chaap	200	380
Kadhi Pakoda	100	180	Malai Matar Mashroom	200	380
Baingan Bharta	100	180	Lababdaar Masala Mashroom	200	380
Bhindi Pyaaz Masala	100	180	Kadhai Spicy Mashroom	200	380
Chana Masala	100	180			
Mix Veg	130	250			
Daal Makhni	150	280			
Matar Paneer	150	280			
Paalak Paneer	150	280			
Shahi Paneer	150	280			
Kadhai Puneer	170	320			
Bhurji Paneer	180	350			
Kofta Malai Paneer	180	350			



+91-9811377155



[www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com](http://www.expertzfinedinerestrocafe.com)





# Menu

Expertz Finedine  
RESTROCAFE



## NORTH INDIAN THAALI

VARIETY

PRICE

### **Regular Veg Thaali**

1 Lachha Parathas +1 Butter Naan + 1 Regular Sabzi + 1  
Special Sabzi + Rice + Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Raita

250

**Special Veg Thaali** - 1 Lachha Paratha + 1 Chur-Chur Naan  
+ 2 Special Sabzi + Rice + Salad + Chatni + Pickle+ Raita

300

**Punjabi Zaika Thaali** - 2 Missi Roti + Jeera Rice + 1 Paalak  
Paneer + 1 Special Sabzi + Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Masala  
Lassi + Paapad

350

**Special Amritsari Thaali** - 1 Missi Roti + 1 Amritsari Paneer  
Kulcha + Jeera Rice + 1 Paalak Paneer + 1 Special Sabzi +  
Salad + Chatni + Pickle + Masala Lassi + Paapad + Dessert

380

**FD Delux Veg Thaali** - 1 Paneer Paratha +1 Chur-  
Chur Naan + Jeera Rice + Special Sabzi + Salad +  
Chatni + Pickle+ Fruit Raita + Pappad + Dessert

400

